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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

- Geological & Engineering Bureau - 
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND 
REGULATIONS WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Applicant: L(XTOS Operating. LLC

Well Name: Escrito0142407com ih

Pool: Escrito Gallup

jOGRID Number: mmob,

API: 30-039-31231________ '

Pool Code: ^

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE OF APPLICATION
INDICATED BELOW O __ fX C?

1) TYPE OF APPLICATION: Check those which apply for [A]
A. Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication

□NSL □ NSPiproject AREA) □ NS PERORATION UNIT) □SD

B. Check one only for [ I ] or [ II ]
[ I ] Commingling - Storage - Measurement

□ dhc Dctb Dplc Dpc Dols Holm

[ II ] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
□ WFX DPMX QSWD QIPI DEOR DPPR

P—Je=>

G

LO

ZD
m
O

m

FOR OCtbQNLY—

□ Notice Coiflplet^1 
ui C i

□ Application* 

Content 
Complete

2) NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: Check those which apply.
A. D Offset operators or lease holders
B. □ Royalty, overriding royalty owners, revenue owners
C. Q Application requires published notice
D. [] Notification and/or concurrent approval by SLO
E. g| Notification and/or concurrent approval by BLM
F. □ Surface owner
G. Q For all of the above, proof of notification or publication is attached, and/or,
H. □ No notice required

3] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for 
administrative approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also 
understand that no action will be taken on this application until the required information and 
notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an Individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Tamra Sessions

Print or Type Name

8/30/2017

Date

505-324-4145 

Phone Number

Signature
tsessions@logosrcsourcesllc.eom 

e-mail Address :



District I
1625 N. French Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 

District]]
811 S. First St., Aitesia,NM 882 L0 

.District 111
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM 
87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 S. St Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-107-B 
Revised August I, 2011

Submit the original 
application to the Santa Fe 

office with one copy to the 
appropriate District Office.

______________ APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP)
OPERATOR NAME: LV&>S Uc.

OPERATOR ADDRESS: 3-OYP lQ-pH>n forv S>JW 8,T*fOV

APPLICATION TYPE: ^ : 1 J

□ Pool Commingling QLease Commingling QPool and Lease Commingling J^QOfF-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled)

LEASE TYPE: □ Fee □ State jj? Federal_________ ______________________________________________________

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? QYes QNo If “Yes”, please include the appropriate Order No. .. .

Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling 
□Yes DNo_____________________ .______________________________________________ ._________

(A) POOL COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Pool Names and Codes
Gravities / BTU of
Non-Commingled
Production

Calculated Gravities / 
BTU of Commingled ! 
Production

Calculated Value of
Commingled
Production

Volumes

(2) Are any wells producing al top allowables? tlJ Yes QNo "" ~ * ~ ' ...... —

(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? DYes ONo.

(4) Measurement type: □Metering □ Other (Specify)
(5) Will commingling decrease the value of production? DYes QNo If “yes”, describe why commingling should be approved

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING 
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Pool Name and Code.
(2) Is all production from same source of supply? DYes DNo

(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? □ Yes I I No

(4) Measurement type: □Metering □ Other (Specify)

(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING
______________<________^_Pl£ase_attachjheets>vithjthefonowiiigjnforitmtioi^

(1) Complete Sections A and E.___________________________________________________________

(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT 
Please attached sheets with the following information

(1) Is all production from same source of supply? fejVes ONo

(2) Include proof of notice lo all interest owners._________________________________________________

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types)

_iii__ii^ii__ij___>>i___ii^_>__^^___>_Plea8e£ttach^hectsyvith>thefollowdngjnlorniation^_^_>i>__i_^___^

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location.

(2) A plat with lease boundaries showing all well and faeilily locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved.

(3) Lease Names, Lease and Well Numbers, and API Numbers.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE: TITLE: «■ Cfr/DATE.

TYPE OR PRINT NAME I d tSeSSPOrvS
_ TELEPHONE NO.: 6o£-3&lf'+//¥S'

E-MAIL ADDRESS: i\> f\ S. & /bjoS f< j UC- t



2010 Afton Place 
Farmington, NM 87401 

Phone: (505) 324-4145 
Fax: (505)326-6112

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

RE: C-107B, APPLICATION FOR OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Escrito D14 2407 Com 1H, API 30-039-31231 
UL D, SEC 14, T24N, R07W 
RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NM

August 30, 2017

LOGOS Operating, LLC as operator for the above mentioned horizontal well, is requesting Off Lease 
Measurement (OLM) approval for the gas production to be delivered at an Enterprise custody transfer 
meter located northeasterly of the well pad and off the producing federal communitized area (CA). A 
federal sundry is being filed with the BLM FFO for OLM approval.

The Escrito wellhead is located in NWNW4 of section 14 which is federal lease NMNM117566; the 
producing lateral starts in N2N2 of section 15 with a federal lease NMNM117567 and moves west through 
two state leases in the N2NE4 of section 16, B1-1240-0098 and VB-2878-0000. These three leases are 
covered by the CA - NMNM136953 which encompasses the NE4 of section 16 and the N2 of section 15 
in T24N, R07W. Working interest is 100% LOGOS as per the attached statement from our landman.

The wellhead is located at 36.31884°N, 107.552228°W in the NWNW4 of section 14, T24N, R07W. A 
company owned EFM will be used to measure gas onsite for operational purposes; however, gas will be 
delivered via a chain of custody transfer meter offsite. As the well pad was built outside the CA but within 
the project area, the gas production is not considered off lease until it leaves the well pad. The pipeline 
leaves the well pad in a northeasterly direction, crosses sections 14 and 11 and into section 12 where it 
ties into an Enterprise line in SWSW4 of section 12, T24N, R07W. This custody transfer meter tie in point 
is on a different federal lease (NMSF0078584). All of sections 14, 11 and 12 are BLM surface. LOGOS 
has obtained federal Right-of-Way Grant NMNM131473 to build off lease pipeline and Right-of-Way 
Grant NMNM131472 to build the well pad off lease. No physical losses will occur between the well site 
and the custody transfer due to the pipeline being a closed system. Production will be reported from the 
custody transfer meter.

Attached is the necessary C-107B information, schematic of the facility site and map showing the surface 
ownership, lease boundaries, well pad, and custody transfer meter.

Should you have any questions, please contact me at 505-324-4145

Tamra Sessions 
Regulatory Specialist



Escrito D14 2407 1H: TOPO MAP; LEASE & CA BOUNDARY, FACILITIES, PIPELINE 

UL D, Sec 14, T24N, R07W, LAT/LONG 36.318884, 107.552228

□ CA - NMNM136953



ESCRITO D14 2407 1H: SURFACE OWNERSHIP IS BLM

UL D, Sec 14, T24N, R07W, LAT/LONG 36.318884, 107.552228

BLM SURFACE 

STATE SURFACE

□ CA - NMNM136953



PioeMne leaves the well pad 
towards the off lease 

meter for measurement at 
the custody transfer meter.

ESCRITO D14 2407 1H



VIA E-MAIL TRANSMISSION (Michael.McMillan@state.nm.us)

August 29,2017

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 

1220 South St. Francis Drive 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Attention: Michael McMillan

RE: Statement of Ownership Pertaining to LOGOS

Escrito D14 2407 Com # 1H well (API 30-039-31231)

LOGOS Operating, LLC, as operator for LOGOS Resources II, LLC, anticipates completion of the Escrito 

D14 2407 Com # 1H well (API 30-039-31231) (the “Subject Well”) within the Gallup formation within 

the next 30 days. The spacing unit for the Subject Well is the N2 of Section 15 and the NE4 of Section 16 

in Township 24 North, Range 7 West, N.M.P.M., Rio Arriba County, New Mexico (the “Spacing Unit”). 

The Gallup formation underlying the Spacing Unit is covered by Communitization Agreement NMNM 

136953 approved by the United States Department of the Interior - Bureau of Land Management effective 

April 24,2017 (the “CA”).

The anticipated point of delivery of gas produced from the Subject Well to a third party gatherer will be 

outside of the CA. Accordingly, this statement is intended to confirm common ownership of the working 

interest in the leases within the CA.

The CA covers the Gallup formation underlying a portion of Federal lease NMNM117567 and parts of 

State of New Mexico leases VB 2878-000 and Bl-1240-0098. LOGOS Resources II, LLC owns 100% 

working interest in the CA. LOGOS Resources II, LLC owns 100% working interest in Federal lease 

NMNM 117567 insofar as same covers lands and depths within the CA. LOGOS Resources II, LLC owns 

100% working interest in State of New Mexico leases VB 2878-000 and Bl-1240-0098, insofar as same 

covers lands and depths within the CA. Accordingly, the working interest ownership in the CA and in 

Federal lease NMNM117567 and State of New Mexico leases VB 2878-000 and Bl-1240-0098 is identical.

If any further information is needed to confirm ownership of the CA or the federal and State of New Mexico 

leases discussed above, please contact me by phone at 505-402-6243 or by email at 

blewis@logosresourcesllc.com



DISTRICT 1
& Awtfh Dr.. Rebht, UL 88640 

PbeM (m) sw-«« he <sn) sw-qtbo

DISTRICT D
Bl & fH 0t, irfmto, UL 08810 
VbtmM (676) 746-1886 Ne (676) 749-8780 

DISTRICT 0
Bo Bo.ni BL, AoUe. VJL 97410 

Phene; COOS) 534-079 hr (US) 334-0170

DI9IBCT IV
8. BL Ilea* C», BUU Pa, m 97800 

(BOB) 470-8400 hr (BOS) 47B-840B

State of New Mexico
Energy, lUnerole tc Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe. Nil B7505

Form C-102 
Revised August 1, 2011 

Submit one copy to appropriate 
District Office

□ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PUT
'API Number 

30-039-31231

'Pool Cod*

22619

'Pool Nome
ESCRITO GALLUP (ASSOCIATED)

‘Property Codj^ ' 'Property Name • PaU Number

5I1TO ESCRITO D14-2407 COM 01H

*0CBID No. •Operator Name 'Deration

289408 LOGOS OPERATING, LLC 7034

10 Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Tonxthlp Range Lot tdn Feet from the : North/South Use Feet from the Eait/Veet line County

D 14 24—N 7-W 471 NORTH 564 WEST RIO ARRIBA

11 Bottom Hole Location I Different From Surface
UL or lot no.

B

Section

16

Tovniblp

24—N

Range

7-W

Lot Ida Feet from the

378

Nortb/SouUi Una

NORTH

Foot from the

2340

Boit/Veet Une

EAST

County

RIO ARRIBA

•Dedicated Asrai

480 ACRES= N/2 SEC 15 

& NE/4 SEC 16

"Joint ar IntUl " ConaoUdatlon Coda “Order No.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

LANDING POINT­

'S' 2621.52

~~ FERMION

B.LM,

16-

2623.42' 

(HORIZONTAL BORT) ■

B.L.M.

(M)N87*34,30"' 
2623.66*

_N88;4£<I1-W 
7303.06r “

LAST PERFERATIOI

260
(LANDING POINT BORE)
NM"U12*W^649.86—-

(M)S00‘12l3O*E I 
2599.25' I

-n.
B.L.M.

IS OF BEARING) 

N89*46'l 6”E

47V 2611.28'

FND BLM 
'IBM" BC

SURFACE

(M)S00*01’06"W

*I869“ BC ■'fno bu*_
*1965* BC

09'09‘E -7

b.lh: 2655.68'
14

BOHOM HOLE 
LATITUDE: 36*19.1768’ N 

LONGITUDE: 107*34.7554' W 

NAD27

LATITUDE: 36.319626* N 

LONGITUDE: 107.579B65' W 

NAD83

UNDING POINT 
UTITUDE: 36*19.1490’ N 

LONGITUDE: 107*33.2691’ W 

NAD27

UTITUDE: 36.319161' N 

LONGITUDE: 107.555091' W 
NAD83

BASIS OF BEARING:
Tween found monuments at the northwest corner and the

NORTH QUARTER CORNER OF SECTION 14. TOWNSHIP 24 NORTH. RANGE 
7 WEST, N.M.P.M. RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

UNE BEARS: N S9'4eTe* E A DISTANCE OF 2611.2B FEET AS MEASURED 
BY G.P.S. LOCAL GRIO NAD63.

SURFACE
UTITUDE: 36*19.1323' N 

LONGITUDE: 107*33.0973’ W 

NAD27

UTITUDE: 36.318884* N 

LONGITUDE: 107.552228* W 

NA0B3

* OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
/ Junby wrtVV **■ WorwuKon nowfatorf torrin 
<i Cm* mi onytoto to I/m bwt my biMMlafrt md 
bmlUf, mi that (Mr wfatinMan etftor mm 
a wor+fay fritorut m wlwwl wtwwl titovwt In Ac 
1mA inotvUng tta BfwamWbrttowktio tooottm .er 
tee a right to drOTCtt ««a«l tfd* tooottmpmwomt 
to • omtrael with n kmt af tscA a er
a wtoy tofeml fr to a eoMotaryjmfty tgnnmi 
or e opffytttoorv yeottoy order /Miw/tii «abrtfby 0m

Signature Data
Tamra Sessions

Printed Hama
lsesslons@logosresourcesllc.com

2-moll Addren

« SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
/ oorHfy tool to Mil Itedtoi Anon m W» plot
Mat plottod from fUld notoo of o«M omooyo moit by 

mt or imior my nwrvtotoib w4 Aat flto tome to tnm 
■mid oomet to At tut of my boUgf.

MAy 2‘ 2017

C,L6N W. RUSSELL
CartlfloaU Vnmbar 15703



ENCANA OIL A GAS (USA) MC mCMTOB14~-24€7 01H
PROPOSED PMWJNE SURVEY LOCATED M THE

N/2NW/4 OFSBCmm 14, T24N, R7W, NMPM
MIOAMMBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

FOUND 
i965 BLM 

BRASS CAP

FOUND 
1965 BLM 

BRASS CAP
S69,46'W 26I2.2B' (RECORD; 

NB9,26,45',W 2610/15' /MEASURED)

FOUND 
1965 BLM 

BRASS CAP
569“4&W 2612.26' (RECORD; 

N&9"2TI3"W 2612.06' (MEASURED) 11

TIE TO NORTH 1/4 CORNER SECTION 14 
S64*26,49,IE 634.11*

SECTION LINE X-IN6 • STA 0*994

NTri6’2T“E 34400'
PI9 4*44,4 04*I9'00*RT.

C/L ROAD 06‘OFFSET LT)
N6TOS2TE 15604'

PI4 6*36.4 Q6MPOTgT 

C/L ROAD 06' OFFSET LT)

N60,24'20-E H02T 
PIS 6*666 oeMO^Q-RT 
C/I ROAD 06' OFFSET LT)

N55‘44O0'E 145.10'

PI2 403,5 24*52'50*1 T.

C/L ROAD 06' OFFSET LT)

C/L ROAD X-IN& 5TA 4*416
N16*36SO*E 244.40' 1 * 141

BE6IN TH4PORARr USE AREA STA 2*396 
XT WIDE - SOUTH SIDE OP RI6HT-OP-WAY 
Pll 2*236 Q2*3432*RT

EXIT PROPOSED WELLPAD 
PROPOSED ROAD fSO' LT)

NTOWie-E 225.61'

<T><
vl^zz
njL J. r-

Ulrvtl-

£u-t§5

*«*SS
iixii

< t Qil*t

2 r<:
Q-JO

i3 « 

x “-55

eedlN SURVEY O STA 0*00
ENCAKA E5CRJTO DI4t240TCIH WELLFLAO
411’ PNU 5fr4‘ FWU SK/TION 14, T24N, R1W

TIE FROM MW CORNER OF SECTION \4 
54q*2e,49vE 139.01* ?t§S$

iS«%
°*si;

13

24
23 NB4'5n6VI 259ZIO' (MEASURED/ 'T N69*30'20^W 2595.95' (MEASURED; „ 

S89*42'W 2596.TI1 (RECORD/ 23 S69*42'W 2596.TT (RECORD;
FCWD ------------- _ FOUND POUND

'965 BLM r 1465 BlM 1465 BLM
BRASS CAP BRASS CAP BRASS CAP

~ SURFACE OWNERSHIP ~ 
Bureau of Lord Manogement.

0*00 TO 12*93.9 | 1293.9 FT / T6.4 RODS*

f Jason C. Edwards, a registered Professional Surveyor 
under the laws of the State of New Mexico, hereby 
certify that this plat was propped from field notes 
of an actual survey meeting the minimum requirements 
of Lhc standards for easement surveys and is true and 
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

1 c.Jason C. Edwards, P.L .S. 
New Mexico L.S. if15269

Date: March 13, 2014

Land Surveyor 
JatonCEdwads
Mailing Address: 
Post Office Bax 6612 
ftnaJagtan,NM 87499

1R Business Address: 
111 Brt Am Stmt 
“ ‘ NM 87402

tSi
SURVEYS, me

Sheet e-i
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ENCANA OIL A GAS (USA) INC. BSCMFWD14-2407 01H
mOFOSEDHFEUNE SURVEY LOCATED SN THE

S/2 S/2 OF SBCIWN11, T24N, R7W, NMPM
RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

FOUND 
1*65 Bt-M 

BRASS CAP
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S84°44'W 2625.46' (RECORD; 
NQq.23,.5|..^ 262456' (MEASURED;

FOUND 
1465 BLM 

BRASS CAP

FOUND , 
1465 0LM 

BRASS CAP

2
H©-

SM’«M 2625.46' (RECORD; 
N04“24,-44"W 2621.64' (MEASURED;

NB4-6I'I2-E 6150'
Pf12 39*163 O'T'WWRT
C/L ROAD fl4‘ OFFSET LT) 

NT4*I2WE WII' 
Pill 32*16.4 IO*oaST«T

C/LROAP 04' OFFSET LT) 

NM*OS'l2"E '|412M* 
PIIO 9(6305 04*40’I6*RT

C/L ROAD OS' OFFSET LT) 
NW2234^ 41450' 

PI4 264510 OO'SfOS'RT
C/L ROAD (16' OFFSET LT) 

NSO'iS^q-e 204,04' 
PIS 24*420 Q3W40‘ttT
C/L ROAD 03' OFFSET LT) 

II N55*2n04"E 261.10' 

PH 2l*60.q 04#5533"LT
C/L ROAD (16' OFFSET LT) 

N69bI6'42T 6H/W 
PI6 15*60.4 06*0r45“LT

C/L ROAD (16* OFFSET LT)
Niri6‘2T"E 266.4V'

SECTION LINE X4N6 O STA Q*43.4

TIE FROM SOOTH 1/4 CORNER SECTION II 
N6*IB26’45“W 654.11*

6
BAY1ESS 

DASHKO #1 
DRYHOLE ^

&
BAYLESS 

SLUE MESA 4| 
HCLLHEAD

14 N64"26'45''W 2610.15' (MEASURED; ~ N84*2TI3"W
564*48'W 2612.28' (RECORD; 14 S84*48'W

FOUND FOUND
WWSLM M65 BLM

BRASS CAP BRASS CAP

2612.06' (Measured;
2612.28' (RECORD;

FOUND 
1465 BLM 

BRASS CAP

~ SURFACE OWNERSHIP ~ 
Bureau of Lond Management

12+43.4 TO 50+545 3T656 FT / 228.2 RODS

r, Jasnn (,\ Fdwards. a registered Professional Surveyor 
under the Jaws of t/ie State of New Mexico, hereby 
certify that this plat was prepared from field notes 
of an actual survey meeting the minimum requirements 
of the standards for easement surveys and is true and 

;t to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: March 13, 3014
Satl-C*' SaVAKES

Jason C. Edwards, P.L.S,
New Mexico L.S. ilf15269

So

<p-o

Sln'8

.Sftf

hi

Land Surveyor
JmooC. Bdwnda

111 EuS Pimm Stm 
PBantn«on,HM 87402 
(SOS) 325-2654 (Office) 
(505) 326-5650 (fee)

SURVEYS,

in
i iH

1

-
M
£

fc ♦
N

it*
fcj I
1

3T

Sheet B-2



ENCANA OIL & OAS (USA) INC. BSCMTO B14-2407 01M
PROPOSED MWMBlmVEY LOCATED M THE

S/2 SI2 OF SECTION 11, T24N, R7W, NMJPM
MO/mWA COUNTY, NEWMEMCO

FOUND 
1465 BLM 

BRASS OAP

FOUND 
1465 BLM 

BRASS OAP

FOUND 
l>165 BLI4 

BRASS CAP
SM'4W 2625.46' (RECORDJ 

N©fl°23'5nN 262456' (V’EASUREU)
S84*4q,W 2625.46' (RECORDJ 

N©q*24'44"(N 2621.64' (MEASURED,) S-JQDK
mu

OfiC!0-

■$gf£8

*8«s;

I Jason C. Eduards, a registered Professionai Surveyor 
uncter the Jaws of the State of Net* Mexico, hereby 
certify that this plat was prepared from field notes 
of on actual survey: meeting the minimum requirements 
of the standards for easement surveys and as true arid 
correct to the beat of my knowledge and belief.

Ja^o/1 C, Ejm^E>e€_
Jason C. Edwards. P.L.S.
New Mexico L.S. #15269

Oats; March 13, 2014

IfiO

<n-0

*> ffi
=Jf-*o
OtfiO
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*J lingCUa^

C MttJIingAddresa:■S^ KhToSico Bax 6612
u \ WmihgtoB. MM 87<W
/ V ]□ — ajj——

S

/ 1. Jrl JiMIlHnBW.nOfliBypt' J lit But RnottSdett
Pnaiimeton.NM 87402
^326-^0 ^0*^

SURVEYS, INC

Sheet B-3



ENCANA OIL & GAS (USA) MG WGIBm)D14-2407 01H 
PRQFOSmHPMJNB SURVEY LOCATED M THE 

SW/4 SW/4mSBCmom2,124N, RTW'NMPM
. FOUND 
iq&5 BLM 

BRASS CAP

mo arriba covmr, mwMmaco
FOUND , 

M&4 BUM 
BRASS CAP

FOUND .
. I«165 BUM

2e,3q 0r (K&OflO)0**** °AP 

HQ1 16 05 H 2636.64* (MEASURED) 2b3*£>v (Record;
_NgT !5gg M 2636.32' (~MFAAin?Pr>l in<

>-
^•jODK

<"* 8 04

OffQ°-z 
ritTzo

I. Jasan C. Edwards, a registered Professional Surveyor 
tinder Lhe laws of the State of New Mexico, hereby 
certify that this plat was prepared from field notes 
of an actual survey meeting the minimum requirements: 
of the standards for easement surveys and is true end 
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cl. Ewares
March 13. 2014

Jason C. Edwards, P.L.S 
dew Mexico L..S. #15269

Sheet B-4



PIPELINE SURVEY FOR

LOGOS OPERATING, LLC
ESCRITO D14 2407 COM #01H

LOCATED IN THE SW/4 SEC. 12, T-24-N, R-7-W, N.M.P.M.
RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

OWNERSHIP BASIS OF BEARING: asmeas URED BY GPS BETWEEN FOUND 
NER AND THE WEST QUARTERLOCATION ;7~\ . OWNER ... ........... .... STATION FT./RODS MONUMENTS AT THE SOUTHWEST COR

SW/4 SEC. 12 B.UM. E.S. Of00 TO E.S. 2+71.48 271.48A6.45 SAN JUAN COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. BEARS SOO'ITWE. A DISTANCE OF 
2655.61' AS MEASURED BY G.P.S. LOCAL GRID NAD83.

DATE OF SURVEY: GWR DRAWN BY: TO
I, GLEN W. RUSSELL, A NEW MEXICO REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL SURVEYOR 
CERTIFY THAT I CONDUCTED AND AM RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS SURVEY. THAT 
THIS SURVEY IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND 
BELIEF, AND THAT THIS SURVEY AND PLAT MEET THE MINIMUM STANDARDS 
FOR SURVEYING IN NEW MEXICO.

CfLBN W. R.KSSELL- hatf MAY 25, 0.01.7-

SURVEY CREW: 5/23/17 DAYE: 5/24/17

£
oc

1

2

VECTOR SURVEYS, LLC
Professional Land Surveys, Mapping,

GPS Surveys & Oil Field Services
122 N Wall Avenue, Farmington, NM 87401

Phone (505) 564-3445 or 320-9595

E-Mail: vectorgr001@msn.comGLEN W. RUSSELL. PLS
NEW MEXICO L.S. #15703 WORK ORDER NO.: I LOGOS052 | CAD FILE: | LOGOS052



Form 3160-5 UNITED STATES
(June 201 S) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an 
abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

FORM APPROVED
OMB No. 1004-0137

Expires: January 31,2018

5. Lease Serial No, ,
NMNM117567

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2
7, If Uriil of.GAMgfeemenL Nome and/or No.

NMNM136953
I. Type of Well

\Z\ Oil Well □ Gas Well □ Other 8. Well Name and No. Escrjto DU 2407 Com 1H

2. Nome of Operator , -
LOGOS Operating, LLC

9AP,W',,No 30-039-31231

3a. Address 201 O Afton Place 3b. Phone No. (include area code)
Farmington, NM 87401 (505)324-4145

10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area

Escrito Gallup (Associated)

4. Location of Well (Footage. SeCi, T.,R.,M„ or Survey Description)
471' FNL 564' FWL, NW/NW, D Sec 14, T24N, R07W

11. Country or Parish, Slate

Rio Arriba County, NM

12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION

171 Notice of Intent
1 1 Acidize

1 1 Alter Casing

I"! Deepen

1 1 Hydraulic Fracturing

1 1 Production (Start/Resume)

1 1 Reclamation

1 1 Water Shut-Off

1 1 Well Integrity

1 1 Subsequent Report

1 1 Final Abandonment Notice

1 1 Casing Repair

1 1 Change Plans

1 1 Convert to Injection

1 1 New Construction

1 1 Plug and Abandon

1 1 Plug Back

1 1 Recomplete

1 1 Temporarily Abandon

1 1 Water Disposal

[71 Other

Off Lease Measurement

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If 
the proposal is to deepen directionally orrccomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach 
the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the flond No. on file with BLM/BlA. Required subsequent reports, must be filed within 30 daysfollowing 

completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, aForm3l60-4must be filed oncetestlng has been 
completed. Final AbnndonmenlNotices must bo filed only afler nll rcquiremenls. including reclamation. ltavt been completed nnd lhe operator lias delennincd.that tne site 

is ready forfinal inspection.)

LOGOS Operating is requesting Off Lease Measurement approval for the Escrito D14 2407 Com 1H gaa production. LOGOS has obtained Right-of-Way 
Grant NMNM131473 to build a natural gas pipeline from the well pad to a tie In point on Enterprise pipeline located in SW4 of Section 12, T24N, R07W 
which is cn federal surface. Timely completion of the gas line will reduce emissions and provide royalty income to the MMS.

LOGOS owns 100% working interest, no notification is required.

Approval has been requested from the NM Oil Conservation Division, see attached.

Attachments; Justification, Topo map, Surface ownership map, Rlght-of Way Grant, C-102 plat, Pipeline plat

14.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)

Tamra Sessions
Regulatory Specialist

Title

__ ________________________________________
Date 08/30/2017

THE SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFICE USE

Approved by

Title Date

Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or 
certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease 
which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.

Office

Title 18 U.S.C Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States 
any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)


